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Fixed castor:

301045 (TANGO)

@manner Technical data
Diameter
Tread width ki
Height )
Top plate dimensions
Top plate hole diameter

Dist. between holes

Load capacity

Technical description Wheel
TANGO plastic castor (fixed) thermoplastic rubber tyre (Shore A 80)
maintenance-free construction polypropylene wheel body
on request also available with other wheel variants integrated plastic thread guards
ball bearing
REACH RoHS
compliant compliant
o
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125 mm

32 mm

168 mm

77X67 mm

8 mm
61/51x50/42 mm

100 kg
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